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Admlssum Fee Structure for Ph. D. Program
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1_ _ Admission Fee _,_;___h R 14.00 |
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_ N _Course Work Lo U .li ___ _ _h -Hn_n 10 0 '

1 _Infrastructure e | th fm '
L3 L'niversity \cmm.lrlw o ‘._ - 500,00
6 ~Identity Card Fee 1 H}OI._{-)i) --,

7 | Examination Fee | 1000.00 |

8 _University Library Fee \ 1000.00 _

I
Total | 13282.00

NB:SC ST students are exempted from Admission & Tuition Fee.
Girl students are exempted from tuition fee.

Registration Fees (If registration is made in between July - December)

5L Ne. o Particulars \ Non-practical | With Practical
N _RDC Meeting Fee | 300000 | 300000
) 2 _ Registration fee \ 10000.00 | LOLVD DO
3 | Research Centre fee \ 2000 .00 ' 200000
< | IT infrastructure fee ll 500.00 | - GV
i 5 ‘I Seminar fee \L 500.00 k‘. Shoon
,d—_“é | Laboratory fee for research work (per Six Month) i 0.00 | 300000
1 ; Laboratory Caution Money (Refundable) L 0.00 11 300000
8 i Library Caution Money (Refundable) 1[\ 1000001 100000

Total | 17000.00 2300000
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